
mtdt's spring 2026 schedule for week 18
Monday - 27 Apr. Tuesday - 28 Apr. Wednesday - 29 Apr. Thursday - 30 Apr. Friday - 1 May.

08:15

09:00

Matte
Formidling

S2

09:15

10:00

10:15

11:00

Matte
Formidling

S3

11:15

12:00

12:15

13:00

Objekt
Formidling

F1

Matte
Dialog- og samarbeidsbasert

undervisning

S6

Matte
Dialog- og samarbeidsbasert

undervisning

S613:15

14:00

14:15

15:00

Objekt
Formidling

R1

Menneske-maskin
Formidling

R1

15:15

16:00

16:15

17:00

17:15

18:00

18:15

19:00

19:15

20:00 ntnu.1024.no


